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 1 2 

A3

岩立　力

 

 

配布先

You Are My Sunshine　斜視図

 

 

2016/7/27

  

加工依頼先

 

指示無き基準寸法の区分公差等級

説明適用

0.5以上

3以下
3を超え

6以下

6を超え

30以下

30を超え

120以下

120を超え

400以下
400を超え

1000以下

1000を超え

2000以下

許容差

精級

中級

粗級

極粗級

±0.05

±0.1

±0.2

±0.05

±0.1

±0.3

±0.5

±0.1

±0.2

±0.5

±1

±0.15

±0.3

±0.8

±1.5

±0.2

±0.5

±1.2

±2.5

±0.3

±0.8

±2

±4

±0.5

±1.2

±3

±6

岩立　力

2016/7/27
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 2 2 

A3

岩立　力

 

 

配布先

You Are My Sunshine三角図

 

 

2016/7/27

  

加工依頼先

 

指示無き基準寸法の区分公差等級

説明適用

0.5以上

3以下
3を超え

6以下

6を超え

30以下

30を超え

120以下

120を超え

400以下
400を超え

1000以下

1000を超え

2000以下

許容差

精級

中級

粗級

極粗級

±0.05

±0.1

±0.2

±0.05

±0.1

±0.3

±0.5

±0.1

±0.2

±0.5

±1

±0.15

±0.3

±0.8

±1.5

±0.2

±0.5

±1.2

±2.5

±0.3

±0.8

±2

±4

±0.5

±1.2

±3

±6

岩立　力

2016/7/27


